University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore
5th Merit List on (14 Dec, 2022)
For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore
Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food
Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary
& Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission
of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 16-12-2022 (Friday) .

5. Next list will be displayed on 19-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 AYESHA IKRAM IKRAM MOHI-UD-DIN 18574 12/15/2004 91.809
2 EMAN TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD 2987 12/15/2004 91.809
3 LAIBA HABIB MUHAMMAD HABIB 5812 12/20/2005 91.7999
4 UMM-E-FARVA MUBARIK ALI 8559 7/11/2003 91.7908
5 MOHAMMED AZAN JAVED JAVED IQBAL 22927 11/2/2004 91.709
6 MEERAB ASHRAF M. ASHRAF HANIF 7338 8/13/2004 91.6908
7 BUSHRA ABDUL KHALIQ 13761 8/20/2003 91.6726
8 BIBI LUBNA ABDUL SAMAD 8086 4/6/2001 91.6636
9 MUHAMMAD WAQAS MUHAMMAD IRSHAD 20177 2/1/2005 91.6636
10 AMNA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ UR REHMAN 2739 1/2/2003 91.6363
11  AMNA MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AMAD 2174 8/29/2004 91.6271
12 RIDA PARVAIZ PARVAIZ AHMED 11618 12/25/2005 91.618
13 IZMA CHAUDHARY AMIAD AFZAL 307 11/10/2004 91.609
14  AMINA MUSTAFA MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA 6775 10/25/2005 91.609
15 AUKASHA AHMAD MUHAMMAD ALI 12594 10/10/2003 91.5726



16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24

25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40

MUHAMMAD WASEEM
RAYAN FATIMA

SABIRA PARVEEN
HAFIZA FATIMA HUSSAIN
KHADIJA ZARAR

LAIBA IMRAN

HAMNA BASHARAT

AHMAD ALI

ARSLAN HAIDER SHAH

SYEDA AMEEMA FATIMA GILANI

AMINA JAVED
ALEEHA IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD NABEEL RASHID

TAYYAB SAEED
ALINA KHAN
HAMNA AZHER
KHADIJA QAYYUM
FARWA JABEEN
ALI HASSAN
AROOSHA

RANA MUHAMMAD SAQIB
AFZAL

USMAN TALIB
MAHEEN ARSHAD
ALEESHA SAJID
ASMA ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
1JAZ AHMAD

RAJAB ALI IRFAN
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZARAR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD BASHARAT

IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ASIM GORAYA

MAZHAR HUSSAIN
SHAH

SYED ABDUL HASEEB
SHAH GILANI

MUHAMMAD JAVED

MALIK IFTIKHAR
AHMED

RASHID MAJEED GILL
SAEED AHMAD
SHAMIM AHMED
AZHER HAMID
MUHAMMAD QAYYUM
GHULAM MURSHAD
ALI ASGHAR

FAYYAZ AHMAD

RAO MUHAMMAD AFZAL

TALIB HUSSAIN
ARSHAD KHAN
SAJID IQBAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

21785
5239
1246
12015
3281
255

17270

3436

2378

4295
18937
17201

6144

13185
8581

13771
19136
16280
13042
10322

3000

3948

17020
14166
17601

1/1/2002
12/25/2004
1/1/2001
1/18/2003
3/17/2005
2/8/2003

10/22/2003
5/12/2004
10/5/2003

10/4/2004
12/10/2005
11/25/2004

1/1/2002
12/28/2003
5/25/2001
8/28/2002
6/26/2000
3/9/2003
10/15/2004
7/6/2003

12/8/2003

11/26/2001
6/24/2002
8/22/2003
11/27/2004

91.5635
91.5363
91.509
91.509
91.509
91.4999

91.4999

91.4908

91.4727

91.4272
91.409
91.3817

91.3727
91.3635
91.3544
91.3363
91.3362
91.3272
91.3272
91.2999

91.2999

91.2545
91.2363
91.2272
91.2181

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



