

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (14 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 16-12-2022 (Friday) .
- 5. Next list will be displayed on **19-12-2022** (if required)

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	AYESHA IKRAM	IKRAM MOHI-UD-DIN	18574	12/15/2004	91.809
2	EMAN TARIQ	TARIQ MAHMOOD	2987	12/15/2004	91.809
3	LAIBA HABIB	MUHAMMAD HABIB	5812	12/20/2005	91.7999
4	UMM-E-FARVA	MUBARIK ALI	8559	7/11/2003	91.7908
5	MOHAMMED AZAN JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	22927	11/2/2004	91.709
6	MEERAB ASHRAF	M. ASHRAF HANIF	7338	8/13/2004	91.6908
7	BUSHRA	ABDUL KHALIQ	13761	8/20/2003	91.6726
8	BIBI LUBNA	ABDUL SAMAD	8086	4/6/2001	91.6636
9	MUHAMMAD WAQAS	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD	20177	2/1/2005	91.6636
10	AMNA HAFEEZ	HAFEEZ UR REHMAN	2739	1/2/2003	91.6363
11	AMNA MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL AMAD	2174	8/29/2004	91.6271
12	RIDA PARVAIZ	PARVAIZ AHMED	11618	12/25/2005	91.618
13	IZMA CHAUDHARY	AMJAD AFZAL	307	11/10/2004	91.609
14	AMINA MUSTAFA	MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA	6775	10/25/2005	91.609
15	AUKASHA AHMAD	MUHAMMAD ALI	12594	10/10/2003	91.5726

16	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	21785	1/1/2002	91.5635
17	RAYAN FATIMA	IJAZ AHMAD	5239	12/25/2004	91.5363
18	SABIRA PARVEEN	RAJAB ALI IRFAN	1246	1/1/2001	91.509
19	HAFIZA FATIMA HUSSAIN	IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	12015	1/18/2003	91.509
20	KHADIJA ZARAR	MUHAMMAD ZARAR	3281	3/17/2005	91.509
21	LAIBA IMRAN	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	255	2/8/2003	91.4999
22	HAMNA BASHARAT	MUHAMMAD BASHARAT IQBAL	17270	10/22/2003	91.4999
23	AHMAD ALI	MUHAMMAD AFZAL ASIM GORAYA	3436	5/12/2004	91.4908
24	ARSLAN HAIDER SHAH	MAZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH	2378	10/5/2003	91.4727
25	SYEDA AMEEMA FATIMA GILANI	SYED ABDUL HASEEB SHAH GILANI	4295	10/4/2004	91.4272
26	AMINA JAVED	MUHAMMAD JAVED	18937	12/10/2005	91.409
27	ALEEHA IFTIKHAR	MALIK IFTIKHAR AHMED	17201	11/25/2004	91.3817
28	MUHAMMAD NABEEL RASHID	RASHID MAJEED GILL	6144	1/1/2002	91.3727
29	TAYYAB SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	13185	12/28/2003	91.3635
30	ALINA KHAN	SHAMIM AHMED	8581	5/25/2001	91.3544
31	HAMNA AZHER	AZHER HAMID	13771	8/28/2002	91.3363
32	KHADIJA QAYYUM	MUHAMMAD QAYYUM	19136	6/26/2000	91.3362
33	FARWA JABEEN	GHULAM MURSHAD	16280	3/9/2003	91.3272
34	ALI HASSAN	ALI ASGHAR	13042	10/15/2004	91.3272
35	AROOSHA	FAYYAZ AHMAD	10322	7/6/2003	91.2999
36	RANA MUHAMMAD SAQIB AFZAL	RAO MUHAMMAD AFZAL	3000	12/8/2003	91.2999
37	USMAN TALIB	TALIB HUSSAIN	3948	11/26/2001	91.2545
38	MAHEEN ARSHAD	ARSHAD KHAN	17020	6/24/2002	91.2363
39	ALEESHA SAJID	SAJID IQBAL KHAN	14166	8/22/2003	91.2272
40	ASMA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	17601	11/27/2004	91.2181

**Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee**